~ "

2000 051660

STATE OF INDIANA : LAKE COUNTY FILED FOR FEECTID

2009 JUL 21 PM 1: 24

MORRIS W. CARTER

A298-10 R298-04

QUITCLAIM DEED

THIS QUITCLAIM DEED, Executed this 21 day of July

, 2000 (year),

by first party, Grantor, Lori A. Melvin

whose post office address is 719 Maple dane ent 46307 Crown Point, Indiana 46307

to second party, Grantee, David A. + Lovi A. Vorwald whose post office address is

whose post office address is
7191Maple anemty Recorder!

Crown Point, Indiana 46307

WITNESSETH, That the said first party, for good consideration and for the sum of

Dollars (\$ -) paid by the said second

party, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, does hereby remise, release and quitclaim unto the said second party forever, all the right, title, interest and claim which the said first party has in and to the following described parcel of land, and improvements and appurtenances there-

last of lots 5 and 6, Green meadow Manor Unit No.3, as shown in Plat Book 35, page 10 in Lake County Indiana, described as follows: Beginning at a point on the Easterly line of Lot 5 which is 80 feet Southerly, measured along said Easterly line. From the North easterly corner thereof; thence South westerly along the Easterly line of Lots 5 and 6 a distance of 80 feet to a point 60 feet Southwesterly from the Northeasterly corner of Lot 6, as measured along said Easterly line; thence North westerly corner of Said Lot 6; Thence Northernly along the Westerly line of Lots 5 and 6 a distance of 63 feet to a point on the Westerly line of Lot 5 which is 63 feet Southerly from the Northwesterly Corner of said Lot 5; thence Southeasterly to the point of beginning.

Commonly known as: 719 Maple Lane (1) Crown Point, Indiana 46307

If your state requires 8 1/2" x 11" forms, cut off the bottom of this page at the dotted line.

0

(

ENTERED FOR TAXABONS

JUL 2 1 2000

F. LI JEWA.

262

16.00

	OF, The said first party of delivered in presence of	has signed and sealed these presents the day and year first above of:
		.
		Jose (1. Molaya)
Signature of Witness		Signature of First Party
		Lori A Melvin
Print name of Witness	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Signature of First Party Lori A. Melvin Print name of First Party
Signature of Witness		Signature of First Party
Print name of Witness		Print name of First Party
State of Indiana	}	
County of Lake		
On July 21, 200	before me, V	ictoria J. Quanstrom ,
appeared Lori A. Me		locument is .
		basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the person(s) whose name(s)
		nowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their
		r signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon
behalf of which the person WITNESS my hand and	official seal.	ument is the property of
Kirtoria (ike County Recorder!
Signature of Notary	The state of the s	Affiant Known Produced ID
Digital of Notar	My Commissio	n Expires: Type of ID Drivers License
	December 2	26, 2007 (Seal)
State of		
County of		
On	before me,	
appeared		
	(or proved to me on the	basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the person(s) whose name(s)
is/are subscribed to the w	ithin instrument and ackr	nowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their
authorized capacity(ies),	and that by his/her/their	r signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon
behalf of which the perso	on(s) acted, executed the	instrument.
WITNESS my hand and	official seal.	
		- Frank January Brahadan
Signature of Notary		AffiantKnownProduced ID
		Type of ID
		(Seal)
		Signature of Preparer
		Print Name of Preparer
		Address of Preparer
		Address of Freparci
		(2)
If your sta	te requires 8 1/2" x 11" for	rms, cut off the bottom of this page at the dotted line.

25×[]